SOUND
ATTENUATOR
We Care For The Air You Breathe
www.flowtechind.com Part of
GF
SOUND ATTENUATOR
Sound Attenuator Index
SOUND ATTENUATORS (SA) DESCRIPTION, CONSTRUCTION, SELECTION						                     GF-1

SOUND ATTENUATOR
ORDERING SYSTEM
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Height in mm or inches
Width in mm or inches
Flowtech Sound Attenuator
Attenuator Length
2	 : 600 MM
3	 : 900 MM
4	 : 1200 MM
5	 : 1500 MM
6	 : 1800 MM
7	 : 2100 MM
8	 : 2400 MM
Airway Width (A few examples)
K	 : 75 MM
A	 : 100 MM
C	 : 150 MM
D	 : 175 MM
G	 : 200 MM
FTSA-2A - 1200 x 600
	 Refers To:
		  FTSA	 : Flowtech Sound Attenuator
		  2	 : 600mm Attenuator Length
		  A	 : 100mm Airway Width
		  1200	 : Attenuator Width in millimeters
		  600	 : Attenuator Height in millimeters
1. Octave Band Sound power level of the unit. (ex. AHU)
2. Scaled Duct Layout - from the unit to the nearest outlet/inlet
	                   - including the serving area dimensions.
Items Required in order to provide the final selection
WFTSA HX
GF-5